Aaddinlermp-Rite

Belt and Buckle Assembly, 102" Length (6 per case) - J50
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function

Type

Style

Color Swatch
Product Size
System
Carton CF
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Country of Manufacture

GTIN

J50

Tray

None

Bravo, Genie, Century I, Century Il, Skandia, Tivoli
Black

102" length
Insulated Trays
.014

12.50"

9.50"

12.50"

United States

00849502002149
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